
UMPIRES
HP Félix Neón

FLD Joe McCarthy
PARK HRs

NOTES DATE
WX Joe McCarthy

Félix Neón ATT.
START 7:05 p.m.
END
TIME

B POS

R CF

8

R 2B

4

S DH

L 1B

3

L 3B

5

L RF

9

L LF

7

L C

2

R SS

6

L P LOONS BULLPEN
14 Julian Smith
16 Reinaldo De Paula
21 Antonio Knowles

S Reinaldo Ilarraza 22 Ben Harris
R Jarryd Dale 29 Aldry Acosta
R Adam Kerner 35 Joan Valdez
L Tyler Malone 36 Ryan Sublette
S Josttin Diaz 41 Ben Casparius

44 Jeff Belge
46 Braydon Fisher

OPPONENT:TEAM:

GREAT LAKES LOONS DEFENSE

2

RHP

GameGreat Lakes Loons (71-46, 31-20)

LHP

BB K

RHP

LOSS

RHP

1210 11

6

7

P

1

Fort Wayne TinCaps (46-70, 19-31)

SAVE

Dow Diamond (5500) WIN
Diego Cartaya

118

ER

8

9

17

LOB

2
4

1

2

3

4

5

Brandon Valenzuela

Cole Cummings

Cole Cummings

Carlos Luis

Justin Farmer

Justin Farmer

Lucas Dunn

Carlos Luis

#

28

8

H R

16

3

29

39

12

14

7

Agustin Ruiz

Agustin Ruiz

Albert Fabian

Anthony Vilar

Charlis Aquino

Charlis Aquino

Albert Fabian

Anthony Vilar

FORT WAYNE

Lucas Dunn

Brandon Valenzuela

1 3 4 5 6 7 8

Fri, Aug 26, 2022

52 RHP Emmet Sheehan

ERA

ER BB K WP HB HR

G GS IP H R

LOONS PITCHERS

W-L

IP

LOBEHRTOTALS
Fort Wayne TinCaps

9

Great Lakes Loons

TINCAPS BENCH

Luis Diaz

Emmet Sheehan

Eddys Leonard Jorbit Vivas

Jose Ramos

Ismael Alcantara

Damon Keith

Imanol Vargas

Jackson Wolf

H

E

LHP
RHP

RHP

RHP

RHP
13

32

FW

R LHP

RHP



TEAM: Great Lakes Loons (71-46, 31-20) OPPONENT: Fort Wayne TinCaps (46-70, 19-31)

HP Félix Neón
FLD Joe McCarthy
PARK HRs

NOTES DATE
WX

ATT.
START 7:05 p.m.
END
TIME

B POS

R RF

9

R C

2

R SS

6

L 2B

4

R LF

7

L 1B

3

R CF

8

R DH

R 3B

5

R P TINCAPS BULLPEN
10 Luke Boyd
20 Keegan Collett
22 Luis Madrazo

L Max Hewitt 25 Gabe Morales
L Aldrich De Jongh 26 Ethan Routzahn
R Austin Gauthier 27 Dwayne Matos
R Kekai Rios 30 Nick Thwaits

33 Seth Mayberry
37 Ramon Perez
44 Alan Mundo

Anthony Vilar

Justin Farmer

1
9 Jose Ramos

Game

FORT WAYNE TINCAPS DEFENSE

#

8

GREAT LAKES 1

33

H R ER BB K

ER BB K WP HB HR

Albert Fabian Agustin Ruiz LHP

118

W-L ERA G GS IP

TINCAPS PITCHERS IP H R

32 LHP Jackson Wolf

Charlis Aquino Lucas Dunn

Carlos Luis

Jackson Wolf

TOTALS R H E LOB
Fort Wayne TinCaps

92

Great Lakes Loons
WIN
LOSS
SAVE

Dow Diamond (5500)

Fri, Aug 26, 2022

4 5 6

Jose Ramos

3 10 11 127 8

Diego Cartaya

32 Diego Cartaya

Eddys Leonard

13 Eddys Leonard

Jorbit Vivas

10 Jorbit Vivas

Damon Keith

40 Damon Keith

Imanol Vargas

30 Imanol Vargas

Ismael Alcantara

23 Ismael Alcantara

Yunior García

25 Yunior García

R

E

H

UMPIRES

LOB

Luis Diaz

8 Luis Diaz

Cole Cummings

RHP

LOONS BENCH

Emmet Sheehan

7

6

5

4

3

2

9

P

5
7
11

52
RHP
RHP
RHP
LHP

LHP

RHP
RHP
RHP

RHP


